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‘m XTREME GURUS FOOTBALL LEAGUE 2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:19pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

JZTwin 147.46 VS The RedZone Renegades 183.77
PATS BABY!!! 148.28 'S Pirate Hooker 121.67
GAfacsA ARAfaEsA ALAfa€sA AEAFAE A A BoOATEREBE A Afa€dsA- P@ckAtfeasd dafigagsA A®S 172.04
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos 164.91 Vs Doupanic 172.63
Boom Boom Room 132.84 Vs Violent Lawn Furniture 239.25
Support Your Local Bounty 141.62 Vs Bazooka Sharks 156.68

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Pirate Hooker 188.31 S The RedZone Renegades 201.53
JZTwin 219.69 Vs 4th and Schlong 151.88
PATS BABY!!! 148.14 S Doupanic 95.36
GAfacsA ARAfaEsA AEAFAESA ALAFAE A Ae BOAFBESR A AfAE lisA- P@ckWitaaSEl AGA RS A®S 157.66
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos 240.69 VS Bazooka Sharks 188.95
Boom Boom Room 165.78 VS Support Your Local Bounty 169.74

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

4th and Schlong 142.71 Vs The RedZone Renegades 144.24
Pirate Hooker 160.59 Vs Doupanic 152.28
JZTwin 171.39 Vs Violent Lawn Furniture 184.29
PATS BABY!!! 169.02 Vs Bazooka Sharks 175.15
GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAfaESA AEAFAE A Ar BoAFZETRA AfacisA- P@ckBfipgsh XpAfa6sA. Becnty 205.49
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos 184.52 Vs Boom Boom Room 126.00

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Doupanic 152.97 VS The RedZone Renegades 241.57
4th and Schlong 223.98 Vs Violent Lawn Furniture 192.05
Pirate Hooker 110.43 Vs Bazooka Sharks 167.43
JZTwin 236.10 Vs Support Your Local Bounty 148.95
PATS BABY!!! 89.49 VS Boom Boom Room 145.66
GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAFAESA ALEAFAE A Ae BoOAFBETOA Afac isA- P@ckBpaaiAAMAFAE SeAdS Hos 143.48

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Violent Lawn Furniture 145.37 VS The RedZone Renegades 188.42
Doupanic 112.79 Vs Bazooka Sharks 187.41
4th and Schlong 194.34 VS Support Your Local Bounty 141.02
Pirate Hooker 152.72 Vs Boom Boom Room 145.82
JZTwin 173.06 VS Obama's Nappy Headed Hos 167.78
PATS BABY!!! 113.58 VS GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAFAESA ALAFAE A Ae BOAFAEGI A Afas

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Bazooka Sharks 126.90 VS The RedZone Renegades 135.63
Violent Lawn Furniture 189.82 Vs Support Your Local Bounty 118.09
Doupanic 113.86 VS Boom Boom Room 127.59
4th and Schlong 95.88 Vs Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos 161.03
Pirate Hooker 159.10 VS GAfacsA A®AfacsA AEAfaESA AEAFAE A Ar BOAKAETRA Afas
JZTwin 128.26 'S PATS BABY!!! 150.65

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Support Your Local Bounty 130.13 VS The RedZone Renegades 139.10
Bazooka Sharks 152.28 VS Boom Boom Room 154.14
Violent Lawn Furniture 161.10 VS Obama's Nappy Headed Hos 189.04
Doupanic 239.09 VS GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAFAESA ALAFAE A Ae BOAIBETR A AfAas
4th and Schlong 213.28 VS PATS BABY!!! 104.28
Pirate Hooker 200.87 VS JZTwin 169.25
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Boom Boom Room
Support Your Local Bounty
Bazooka Sharks

Violent Lawn Furniture
Doupanic

4th and Schlong

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Boom Boom Room

Support Your Local Bounty
Bazooka Sharks

Violent Lawn Furniture
Doupanic

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

130.20
104.68
190.84
156.09
179.28
188.14

123.63
154.24
115.82
244.56
145.49
145.26

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The RedZone Renegades
Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos

GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAFAESA AEAFAE A Ae BOAFAETRAAf

PATS BABY!!!
JZTwin
Pirate Hooker

The RedZone Renegades

GAfacsA ARAfaEsA AEAFAESA AEAFAE A Ae BoOABEIRAAS

PATS BABY!!!
JZTwin

Pirate Hooker
4th and Schlong

GAfacsA A®AfacsA AEAfaESA AEAFAE A A BoAKBETR A AfacisA- P@ckilfagsdiZpAd aeshciates

Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos
Boom Boom Room

Support Your Local Bounty
Bazooka Sharks

Violent Lawn Furniture

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
PATS BABY!!!

PATS BABY!!!
JZTwin

Pirate Hooker
4th and Schlong
Doupanic

The RedZone Renegades

GAfacsA ARAfaEcsA AEAfAESA ALEAFAE A Ae BoAFBETDA Afac lsA- P@ckIFassA ALAfAESA A®S

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Boom Boom Room

Support Your Local Bounty
Bazooka Sharks

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
JZTwin
PATS BABY!!!

Pirate Hooker

4th and Schlong
Doupanic

Violent Lawn Furniture

The RedZone Renegades
Pirate Hooker

GAfacsA A®AfacsA AEAfaESA AEAFAE A Ar BOAKBEZRA AfacdisA- P@ckAifassd dafgagsA A®S

Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos
Boom Boom Room
Support Your Local Bounty

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Pirate Hooker

JZTwin

PATS BABY!!!

Doupanic
Violent Lawn Furniture
Bazooka Sharks

The RedZone Renegades
4th and Schlong
Doupanic

GAfaesA ARAfacsA AEAFAESA AEAFAE A Ae BOAIGEZ A AfAEMSA- P@ckiitAESEAL AfA Sk @S

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
Boom Boom Room

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
4th and Schlong

The RedZone Renegades
Violent Lawn Furniture
JZTwin

153.00 VS
108.48 VS
122.02 Vs

89.81 Vs
124.60 Vs
127.91 VS
184.05 VS
102.04 Vs
125.44 Vs
176.54 VS
130.07 VS
185.38 Vs
229.94 Vs
130.40 VS
122.43 Vs
165.73 VS
144.83 Vs
153.65 VS
197.34 VS
136.32 Vs
223.24 VS
180.53 Vs
123.71 'S
175.91 Vs
166.23 VS

Bazooka Sharks
Support Your Local Bounty

* League Average
* League Average
Doupanic
Bazooka Sharks
PATS BABY!!!

GAfacsA ARAfacsA AEAFAESA AEAFAE A Ae BoAIBEIR A AfAE isA- P@ckBpassBadA FaesA A®S

Pirate Hooker

132.87

Vs

Support Your Local Bounty
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117.58
132.61

185.60
116.31
88.61

118.29

148.27
159.27
101.98
251.07

137.45
132.62
185.81
171.77
136.50
137.36

192.98
145.05
159.29
196.87
155.69
135.75

129.19
114.28
164.44
238.25
143.08
174.87

130.40
230.39
174.40
111.22
172.91
136.49

159.19
159.19
132.94
158.22
135.88
236.03

91.28
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Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Doupanic 185.79
Violent Lawn Furniture 170.99
The RedZone Renegades 117.95
Pirate Hooker 159.98
Support Your Local Bounty 143.65
Bazooka Sharks 125.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
4th and Schlong

JZTwin

PATS BABY!!!

Boom Boom Room

GAfacsA A®AfacsA AEAfaEsA AEAFaE A A BoAKBESY A Afac A A- P@ckAfaEesA AEAfaESA A®S

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

VS
Vs

Obama’s Nappy Headed Hos
4th and Schlong

GAfacsA ARAfaEcsA AEAfAESA AEAFAE A Ae BOAKAEIRA Afac A A- P@ckAfaEsA AEAfAESA A®S

Violent Lawn Furniture 112.64
Doupanic 259.60
Bazooka Sharks 137.77
Boom Boom Room 162.34
JZTwin 256.32
PATS BABY!!! 154.03
Pirate Hooker 107.12
Support Your Local Bounty 117.46
The RedZone Renegades 139.65
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239.27
159.23
136.38
167.19
189.64

177.37
181.28
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