

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
JZTwin	147.46	VS	The RedZone Renegades	183.77
PATS BABY!!!	148.28	VS	Pirate Hooker	121.67
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,• B	Jo Ã∱â:€5 Ã,Â⁻Ã <i>f</i> :	â €% Ã,Â- P <i>©</i>	୬oktÃf an€SÃoĥtbÃngâ €šÃ,®S	172.04
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	164.91	VS	Doupanic	172.63
Boom Boom Room	132.84	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	239.25
Support Your Local Bounty	141.62	VS	Bazooka Sharks	156.68
				I
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				I
Pirate Hooker	188.31	VS	The RedZone Renegades	201.53
JZTwin	219.69	VS	4th and Schlong	151.88
PATS BABY!!!	148.14	VS	Doupanic	95.36
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,• B		â€%9Ã,Â-P@		157.66
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	240.69	VS	Bazooka Sharks	188.95
Boom Boom Room	165.78	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	169.74
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
4th and Schlong	142.71	VS	The RedZone Renegades	144.24
Pirate Hooker	142.71 160.59	vs vs	Doupanic	144.24 152.28
JZTwin	160.59	vs vs	Violent Lawn Furniture	152.28
PATS BABY!!!	169.02	vs vs	Bazooka Sharks	184.29
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,• B		-		205.49
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	184.52	VS	Boom Boom Room	126.00
Obama S Nappy House Hos	107.02	٧J		120.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Doupanic	152.97	VS	The RedZone Renegades	241.57
4th and Schlong	223.98	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	192.05
Pirate Hooker	110.43	VS	Bazooka Sharks	167.43
JZTwin	236.10	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	148.95
PATS BABY!!!	89.49	VS	Boom Boom Room	145.66
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,• B	Jo Ã3ª£ 9Ã,Â⁻Ã <i>f</i> ấ	â €% Ã,Â- P@	⊉œ ₽áfacsÃŅÂappjáKcs㢮S los	143.48
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Violent Lawn Furniture	145.37	VS	The RedZone Renegades	188.42
Doupanic	112.79	VS	Bazooka Sharks	187.41
4th and Schlong	194.34	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	141.02
Pirate Hooker	152.72	VS	Boom Boom Room	145.82
	173.06	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	167.78 ⊃⊃ Ã 63 € % Å⁻õ tê
PATS BABY!!!	113.58	VS	GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,• B	ю Афа:ю їА,А Аја
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bazooka Sharks	126.90	VS	The RedZone Renegades	135.63
Violent Lawn Furniture	189.82	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	118.09
Doupanic	113.86	VS	Boom Boom Room	127.59
4th and Schlong	95.88	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	161.03
Pirate Hooker	159.10	VS	GÃf'Ã,®Âf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,• B	
JZTwin	128.26	VS	PATS BABY!!!	150.65
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Support Your Local Bounty	100.40		TI D. IZera Demonstration	100.10
Support Your Local Bounty	130.13	VS	The RedZone Renegades	139.10 154.14
Bazooka Sharks Violent Lawn Eurniture	152.28 161 10	VS	Boom Boom Room	154.14 189.04
Violent Lawn Furniture	161.10 239.09	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	189.04 ລ ດ໓ផ≋ສອ ⊅໓ ໓⁻໓ƒâ
Doupanic 4th and Schlong	239.09	VS	GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,• B	
4th and Schlong Birata Hackar	213.28	VS	PATS BABY!!!	104.28
Pirate Hooker	200.87	VS	JZTwin	169.25



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Boom Boom Room	130.20	VS	The RedZone Renegades	117.58
Support Your Local Bounty	104.68	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	132.61
Bazooka Sharks	190.84	VS	GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,Â	À•Bo Ã∳01:68% ,Â⁻Ãj
Violent Lawn Furniture	156.09	VS	PATS BABY!!!	185.60
Doupanic	179.28	VS	JZTwin	116.31
4th and Schlong	188.14	VS	Pirate Hooker	88.61
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	123.63	VS	The RedZone Renegades	118.29
Boom Boom Room	154.24	VS	GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,Â	À• Bo Ã∮31.⊕2 Ã,Â⁻Ãj
Support Your Local Bounty	115.82	VS	PATS BABY!!!	148.27
Bazooka Sharks	244.56	VS	JZTwin	159.27
Violent Lawn Furniture	145.49	VS	Pirate Hooker	101.98
Doupanic	145.26	VS	4th and Schlong	251.07
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,	Â∙ Bo Ã36a. €7Ã,Â⁻/	Ãfâ€%sÃ,Â-	P@cKÃof&EE\$ÁZ,ÔNEĂ,RæGĕĞ;ÂUDS	137.45
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	153.00	VS	PATS BABY!!!	132.62
Boom Boom Room	108.48	VS	JZTwin	185.81
Support Your Local Bounty	122.02	VS	Pirate Hooker	171.77
Bazooka Sharks	89.81	VS	4th and Schlong	136.50
Violent Lawn Furniture	124.60	VS	Doupanic	137.36
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
PATS BABY!!!	127.91	VS	The RedZone Renegades	192.98
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,	Â∙ Bo Ã36a.€9 Ã,Â⁻∕	Ãfâ€%sÃ,Â-	P@c kÆTfvâñe šÃ,£Ã'Ã,®S	145.05
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	184.05	VS	Pirate Hooker	159.29
Boom Boom Room	102.04	VS	4th and Schlong	196.87
Support Your Local Bounty	125.44	VS	Doupanic	155.69
Bazooka Sharks	176.54	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	135.75
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
JZTwin	130.07	VS	The RedZone Renegades	129.19
PATS BABY!!!	185.38	VS	Pirate Hooker	114.28
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,	Â∙BoÃØãæ®Ã,Â⁻/	Ãfâ€%sÃ,Â-	P@ckkÃ <i>fa</i> n€6ŠŜ¢ĥ£bÃŋ¢a€šÃ,®S	164.44
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	229.94	VS	Doupanic	238.25
Boom Boom Room	130.40	VS	Violent Lawn Furniture	143.08
Support Your Local Bounty	122.43	VS	Bazooka Sharks	174.87
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Pirate Hooker	165.73	VS	The RedZone Renegades	130.40
JZTwin	144.83	VS	4th and Schlong	230.39
PATS BABY!!!	153.65	VS	Doupanic	174.40
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,	Â∙ Bo Ãøãæ °Ã,Â⁻/	Āfâ€%sÃ,Â-		111.22
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	197.34	VS	Bazooka Sharks	172.91
Boom Boom Room	136.32	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	136.49
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	223.24	VS	* League Average	159.19
4th and Schlong	180.53	VS	* League Average	159.19
The RedZone Renegades	123.71	VS	Doupanic	132.94
Violent Lawn Furniture	175.91	VS	Bazooka Sharks	158.22
JZTwin	166.23	VS	PATS BABY!!!	135.88
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,		Afâ€%sÁ,Ä-		236.03
Pirate Hooker	132.87	VS	Support Your Local Bounty	91.28



Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15							
Doupanic	185.79	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	239.27			
Violent Lawn Furniture	170.99	VS	4th and Schlong	159.23			
The RedZone Renegades	117.95	VS	JZTwin	136.38			
Pirate Hooker	159.98	VS	PATS BABY!!!	167.19			
Support Your Local Bounty	143.65	VS	Boom Boom Room	189.64			
Bazooka Sharks	125.10						
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,• Bo Ã3389 7Ã,Â⁻Ãf‰Ã,Â- P@ckÃf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,®S							
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16							
Violent Lawn Furniture	112.64	VS	Obama's Nappy Headed Hos	177.37			
Doupanic	259.60	VS	4th and Schlong	181.28			
Bazooka Sharks	137.77						
Boom Boom Room	162.34						
GÃf'Ã,®Ãf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,£Ãf†Ã,• Bo Ã∮2∄ ੴ,Â⁻Ãf‰Ã,Â- P@ckÃf'Ã,£Ãf'Ã,®S							
JZTwin	256.32						
PATS BABY!!!	154.03						
Pirate Hooker	107.12						
Support Your Local Bounty	117.46						
The RedZone Renegades	139.65						